Datasheet

F5N62 Custom Blade

Item number: 02.14.238

Technical data
Description

Weight, max.

Blade opening

Cutter body size

Degree

Length (B - Edge Length)
Pivot location

2 piab

Can be used on MR, ML, CF, CL, MS, MSP, MSK

cutters.

Value
9.21
0.63
20

90
0.71
2.40
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